
4 525  BEKTAS Cansu 23.11.2003 TUR 165 44.80 68 70 73 70 85 89 91 85 155

2 452  MIRON Ioana Madalina 05.01.2005 ROU 147 44.35 60 60 64 60 80 80 84 --- ---

3 475  FUENTEFRIA SANCHEZ Ruth 15.11.2004 ESP 152 44.75 64 66 68 68 73 76 79 79 147

5 592  ALTUN Gamze 29.07.2003 TUR 155 44.45 61 64 64 64 82 84 89 84 148

1 236  MALASHCHUK Kateryna 28.03.2008 UKR 143 44.80 63 65 67 67 72 75 78 78 145

7 720  GARCIA RINCON Marta 28.06.2003 ESP 157 44.65 69 69 69 69 80 83 86 83 152

6 641  JACOBS Noga 16.10.2005 ISR 125 44.95 51 53 55 55 64 67 71 67 122

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

MEN JU 55
N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

2023 JUNIOR AND UNDER 23
BUCHAREST (ROU) - 26 JULY - 3 AUGUST 2023

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Tina Beiter - DEN

Arayik Alaverdyan - ARM

Esa Lomma - FIN

Nedim Masic - BIH

Center Referee:

Emilia Cichowska - POLReferee:

Mihai Niculae - ROU

Res. Referee:

Allan Hansen  - DEN

Amina Masic - BIH

Tech. Controller: Martin Zung - SWE

Competition Doctor: Zurab Kakhabrishvili - GEO

Marshall: Giovanni Piro - ITA

Timekeeper: Hamit Beqiri - KOSChristian Lysenstoen - NOR

Colin Buckley  - IRL / Avni Boja - ALB

Session no.: 26/07 15:00 Weigh-In:13:00

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

Erna Hedinsdottir - ISL

@Start:1



4 463  PAPOLTI Narcis 09.02.2007 ROU 220 54.70 90 95 95 90 110 115 115 110 200

2 119  REVKO Andrii 25.06.2003 UKR 215 54.70 93 96 98 98 117 121 129 121 219

3 367  KHUDANYAN Seyran 10.08.2004 ARM 230 54.70 95 95 95 95 121 121 121 121 216

5 472  DZOBAK Alexandr 14.02.2004 CZE 200 52.00 81 85 87 87 101 108 112 112 199

1 76  ALGUL Harun 03.11.2003 TUR 235 54.55 97 100 103 103 120 120 123 123 226

8 634  COMERZAN Andrian 11.10.2005 MDA 215 54.70 90 90 90 --- 107 112 112 112 ---
7 515  BETCA Iulian 17.08.2003 MDA 220 54.30 94 97 99 99 115 118 120 115 214

6 499  SIMEONOV Nino 10.04.2007 BUL 220 54.65 93 93 95 93 107 111 113 111 204

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

MEN JU 55
N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

2023 JUNIOR AND UNDER 23
BUCHAREST (ROU) - 26 JULY - 3 AUGUST 2023

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Tina Beiter - DEN

Arayik Alaverdyan - ARM

Esa Lomma - FIN

Nedim Masic - BIH

Center Referee:

Sabina Rzayeva - AZEReferee:

Mariana Vasilica Toma  - ROU

Res. Referee:

Marco Galifi - ITA

Lars Nilsson - SWE

Tech. Controller: Martin Zung - SWE

Competition Doctor: Zurab Kakhabrishvili - GEO

Marshall: Giovanni Piro - ITA

Timekeeper: Hamit Beqiri - KOSChristian Lysenstoen - NOR

Colin Buckley  - IRL / Avni Boja - ALB

Session no.: 26/07 15:00 Weigh-In:13:00

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

Erna Hedinsdottir - ISL

@Start:2



4 795  GRABUCEA Ecaterina 31.07.2001 MDA 141 43.65 55 58 60 60 70 73 75 73 133

2 471  NGUEN Nadezhda Mey 01.07.2000 BUL 140 44.75 57 59 61 57 70 70 73 70 127

3 761  DUMITRESCU Bianca Daniela 16.06.2000 ROU 145 44.70 60 63 63 63 75 80 84 80 143

5 425  ALICI Duygu 14.01.2001 TUR 170 48.80 70 73 75 73 89 89 91 91 164

1 421  BUDNIKOVA Tetiana 28.05.2001 UKR 140 44.85 55 55 55 55 69 73 73 69 124

9 947  ZAGORAC Radmila 24.01.2001 SRB 170 48.65 69 72 74 74 87 87 90 87 161

8 578  CAMBEI Mihaela Valentina 18.11.2002 ROU 190 48.75 80 85 90 90 95 100 105 105 195
7 556  PANA Adriana Cosmina 18.12.2001 ROU 170 48.55 68 71 74 71 86 90 92 90 161

6 430  KUZIKOVA Ruslana 18.01.2001 UKR 165 48.75 72 72 75 72 88 91 93 93 165

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntryN° Snatch Clean and Jerk
Res.321 Res.321

Total

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

2023 JUNIOR AND UNDER 23
BUCHAREST (ROU) - 26 JULY - 3 AUGUST 2023

Women U23 45kg & 49kg

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Patrik Helgesson - SWE

Zdzislaw Zolopa - POL

Kim Tkachenko - UKR

Alexia Papageorgiou - GRE

Center Referee:

Manfred Huber - AUTReferee:

Amalia Georgiana Grigoras - ROU

Res. Referee:

Vladimir Hudec - SVK

Patricia Pena - ESP

Tech. Controller: Vitor Estevao - POR

Competition Doctor: Zurab Kakhabrishvili - GEO

Marshall: Cristina Maftei  - ROU

Timekeeper: Kemal Dag - TURAmar Music - CRO

Colin Buckley  - IRL / Avni Boja - ALB

Session no.: 27/07 13:00 Weigh-In:11:00

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

Khennar Nabiyev - AZE

@Start:3



4 610  BILICIER Medine 15.02.2004 TUR 165 48.70 69 71 71 69 87 87 91 91 160

2 326  CEBOTARU Diana 09.09.2005 MDA 150 48.85 62 65 66 62 75 78 80 80 142

3 537  MAISURADZE Mariam 01.04.2005 GEO 170 48.70 68 72 74 74 88 92 92 88 162

5 700  DRZAZGA Oliwia 17.05.2005 POL 170 48.55 69 72 74 72 89 93 93 89 161

1 169  BERENZON Alina 10.06.2003 ISR 140 48.85 55 60 64 64 75 79 81 81 145

9 957  VINTELERIU Lavinia Alexandra 16.12.2006 ROU 155 48.85 57 61 63 61 78 81 83 81 142

8 954  DOMINGUEZ MEDINA Daniela 28.04.2005 ESP 150 48.60 66 68 68 68 79 79 81 79 147
7 919  STRATOUDAKI Maria 05.06.2008 GRE 161 48.80 64 67 70 70 84 88 89 89 159

6 856  KOVALOVA Yuliia 09.02.2003 UKR 166 48.90 70 73 73 70 85 85 88 88 158

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntryN° Snatch Clean and Jerk
Res.321 Res.321

Total

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

2023 JUNIOR AND UNDER 23
BUCHAREST (ROU) - 26 JULY - 3 AUGUST 2023

Women JU 49kg

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Patrik Helgesson - SWE

Zdzislaw Zolopa - POL

Alexia Papageorgiou - GRE

Kim Tkachenko - UKR

Center Referee:

Sena Aslan  - TURReferee:

Tor Steinar Herikstad - NOR

Res. Referee:

Danni Waltinsky - ISR

Amandine Bassi - FRA

Tech. Controller: Vitor Estevao - POR

Competition Doctor: Zurab Kakhabrishvili - GEO

Marshall: Cristina Maftei  - ROU

Timekeeper: Kemal Dag - TURAmar Music - CRO

Colin Buckley  - IRL / Avni Boja - ALB

Session no.: 27/07 17:00 Weigh-In:15:00

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

Khennar Nabiyev - AZE

@Start:4



7  JACOBS Noga 16.10.2005 ISR A 44.95 51 53 55 55

6  MIRON Ioana Madalina 05.01.2005 ROU A 44.35 60 60 64 60

5  ALTUN Gamze 29.07.2003 TUR A 44.45 61 64 64 64

4  MALASHCHUK Kateryna 28.03.2008 UKR A 44.80 63 65 67 67

3  FUENTEFRIA SANCHEZ Ruth 15.11.2004 ESP A 44.75 64 66 68 68

2  GARCIA RINCON Marta 28.06.2003 ESP A 44.65 69 69 69 69

1  BEKTAS Cansu 23.11.2003 TUR A 44.80 68 70 73 70

RESULTS WOMEN 45 Kg JU SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

2023 JUNIOR AND UNDER 23
BUCHAREST (ROU)    26 JULY - 3 AUGUST 2023



  MIRON Ioana Madalina 05.01.2005 ROU A 44.35 80 80 84 ---

6  JACOBS Noga 16.10.2005 ISR A 44.95 64 67 71 67

5  MALASHCHUK Kateryna 28.03.2008 UKR A 44.80 72 75 78 78

4  FUENTEFRIA SANCHEZ Ruth 15.11.2004 ESP A 44.75 73 76 79 79

3  GARCIA RINCON Marta 28.06.2003 ESP A 44.65 80 83 86 83

2  ALTUN Gamze 29.07.2003 TUR A 44.45 82 84 89 84

1  BEKTAS Cansu 23.11.2003 TUR A 44.80 85 89 91 85

RESULTS WOMEN 45 Kg JU C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

2023 JUNIOR AND UNDER 23
BUCHAREST (ROU)    26 JULY - 3 AUGUST 2023



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  GARCIA RINCON Marta 28.06.2003 ESP A 44.65 69 83 152
3  ALTUN Gamze 29.07.2003 TUR A 44.45 64 84 148
4  FUENTEFRIA SANCHEZ Ruth 15.11.2004 ESP A 44.75 68 79 147
5  MALASHCHUK Kateryna 28.03.2008 UKR A 44.80 67 78 145
6  JACOBS Noga 16.10.2005 ISR A 44.95 55 67 122
  MIRON Ioana Madalina 05.01.2005 ROU A 44.35 60 --- ---

RESULTS WOMEN 45 Kg JU TOTAL

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

2023 JUNIOR AND UNDER 23
BUCHAREST (ROU)    26 JULY - 3 AUGUST 2023

1  BEKTAS Cansu 23.11.2003 TUR A 44.80 70 85 155



9  VINTELERIU Lavinia Alexandra 16.12.2006 ROU A 48.85 57 61 63 61

8  CEBOTARU Diana 09.09.2005 MDA A 48.85 62 65 66 62

7  BERENZON Alina 10.06.2003 ISR A 48.85 55 60 64 64

6  DOMINGUEZ MEDINA Daniela 28.04.2005 ESP A 48.60 66 68 68 68

5  BILICIER Medine 15.02.2004 TUR A 48.70 69 71 71 69

4  STRATOUDAKI Maria 05.06.2008 GRE A 48.80 64 67 70 70

3  KOVALOVA Yuliia 09.02.2003 UKR A 48.90 70 73 73 70

2  DRZAZGA Oliwia 17.05.2005 POL A 48.55 69 72 74 72

1  MAISURADZE Mariam 01.04.2005 GEO A 48.70 68 72 74 74

RESULTS WOMEN 49 Kg JU SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

2023 JUNIOR AND UNDER 23
BUCHAREST (ROU)    26 JULY - 3 AUGUST 2023



9  DOMINGUEZ MEDINA Daniela 28.04.2005 ESP A 48.60 79 79 81 79

8  CEBOTARU Diana 09.09.2005 MDA A 48.85 75 78 80 80

7  BERENZON Alina 10.06.2003 ISR A 48.85 75 79 81 81

6  VINTELERIU Lavinia Alexandra 16.12.2006 ROU A 48.85 78 81 83 81

5  KOVALOVA Yuliia 09.02.2003 UKR A 48.90 85 85 88 88

4  MAISURADZE Mariam 01.04.2005 GEO A 48.70 88 92 92 88

3  STRATOUDAKI Maria 05.06.2008 GRE A 48.80 84 88 89 89

2  DRZAZGA Oliwia 17.05.2005 POL A 48.55 89 93 93 89

1  BILICIER Medine 15.02.2004 TUR A 48.70 87 87 91 91

RESULTS WOMEN 49 Kg JU C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

2023 JUNIOR AND UNDER 23
BUCHAREST (ROU)    26 JULY - 3 AUGUST 2023



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  DRZAZGA Oliwia 17.05.2005 POL A 48.55 72 89 161
3  BILICIER Medine 15.02.2004 TUR A 48.70 69 91 160
4  STRATOUDAKI Maria 05.06.2008 GRE A 48.80 70 89 159
5  KOVALOVA Yuliia 09.02.2003 UKR A 48.90 70 88 158
6  DOMINGUEZ MEDINA Daniela 28.04.2005 ESP A 48.60 68 79 147
7  BERENZON Alina 10.06.2003 ISR A 48.85 64 81 145
8  CEBOTARU Diana 09.09.2005 MDA A 48.85 62 80 142
9  VINTELERIU Lavinia Alexandra 16.12.2006 ROU A 48.85 61 81 142

RESULTS WOMEN 49 Kg JU TOTAL

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

2023 JUNIOR AND UNDER 23
BUCHAREST (ROU)    26 JULY - 3 AUGUST 2023

1  MAISURADZE Mariam 01.04.2005 GEO A 48.70 74 88 162



  COMERZAN Andrian 11.10.2005 MDA A 54.70 90 90 90 ---

7  DZOBAK Alexandr 14.02.2004 CZE A 52.00 81 85 87 87

6  PAPOLTI Narcis 09.02.2007 ROU A 54.70 90 95 95 90

5  SIMEONOV Nino 10.04.2007 BUL A 54.65 93 93 95 93

4  KHUDANYAN Seyran 10.08.2004 ARM A 54.70 95 95 95 95

3  REVKO Andrii 25.06.2003 UKR A 54.70 93 96 98 98

2  BETCA Iulian 17.08.2003 MDA A 54.30 94 97 99 99

1  ALGUL Harun 03.11.2003 TUR A 54.55 97 100 103 103

RESULTS MEN 55 Kg JU SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

2023 JUNIOR AND UNDER 23
BUCHAREST (ROU)    26 JULY - 3 AUGUST 2023



8  PAPOLTI Narcis 09.02.2007 ROU A 54.70 110 115 115 110

7  SIMEONOV Nino 10.04.2007 BUL A 54.65 107 111 113 111

6  COMERZAN Andrian 11.10.2005 MDA A 54.70 107 112 112 112

5  DZOBAK Alexandr 14.02.2004 CZE A 52.00 101 108 112 112

4  BETCA Iulian 17.08.2003 MDA A 54.30 115 118 120 115

3  KHUDANYAN Seyran 10.08.2004 ARM A 54.70 121 121 121 121

2  REVKO Andrii 25.06.2003 UKR A 54.70 117 121 129 121

1  ALGUL Harun 03.11.2003 TUR A 54.55 120 120 123 123

RESULTS MEN 55 Kg JU C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

2023 JUNIOR AND UNDER 23
BUCHAREST (ROU)    26 JULY - 3 AUGUST 2023



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  REVKO Andrii 25.06.2003 UKR A 54.70 98 121 219
3  KHUDANYAN Seyran 10.08.2004 ARM A 54.70 95 121 216
4  BETCA Iulian 17.08.2003 MDA A 54.30 99 115 214
5  SIMEONOV Nino 10.04.2007 BUL A 54.65 93 111 204
6  PAPOLTI Narcis 09.02.2007 ROU A 54.70 90 110 200
7  DZOBAK Alexandr 14.02.2004 CZE A 52.00 87 112 199
  COMERZAN Andrian 11.10.2005 MDA A 54.70 --- 112 ---

RESULTS MEN 55 Kg JU TOTAL

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

2023 JUNIOR AND UNDER 23
BUCHAREST (ROU)    26 JULY - 3 AUGUST 2023

1  ALGUL Harun 03.11.2003 TUR A 54.55 103 123 226



4  BUDNIKOVA Tetiana 28.05.2001 UKR A 44.85 55 55 55 55

3  NGUEN Nadezhda Mey 01.07.2000 BUL A 44.75 57 59 61 57

2  GRABUCEA Ecaterina 31.07.2001 MDA A 43.65 55 58 60 60

1  DUMITRESCU Bianca Daniela 16.06.2000 ROU A 44.70 60 63 63 63

RESULTS WOMEN 45 Kg U23 SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

2023 JUNIOR AND UNDER 23
BUCHAREST (ROU)    26 JULY - 3 AUGUST 2023



4  BUDNIKOVA Tetiana 28.05.2001 UKR A 44.85 69 73 73 69

3  NGUEN Nadezhda Mey 01.07.2000 BUL A 44.75 70 70 73 70

2  GRABUCEA Ecaterina 31.07.2001 MDA A 43.65 70 73 75 73

1  DUMITRESCU Bianca Daniela 16.06.2000 ROU A 44.70 75 80 84 80

RESULTS WOMEN 45 Kg U23 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

2023 JUNIOR AND UNDER 23
BUCHAREST (ROU)    26 JULY - 3 AUGUST 2023



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  GRABUCEA Ecaterina 31.07.2001 MDA A 43.65 60 73 133
3  NGUEN Nadezhda Mey 01.07.2000 BUL A 44.75 57 70 127
4  BUDNIKOVA Tetiana 28.05.2001 UKR A 44.85 55 69 124

RESULTS WOMEN 45 Kg U23 TOTAL

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

2023 JUNIOR AND UNDER 23
BUCHAREST (ROU)    26 JULY - 3 AUGUST 2023

1  DUMITRESCU Bianca Daniela 16.06.2000 ROU A 44.70 63 80 143



9  DOMINGUEZ MEDINA Daniela 28.04.2005 ESP A 48.60 79 79 81 79

8  CEBOTARU Diana 09.09.2005 MDA A 48.85 75 78 80 80

7  BERENZON Alina 10.06.2003 ISR A 48.85 75 79 81 81

6  VINTELERIU Lavinia Alexandra 16.12.2006 ROU A 48.85 78 81 83 81

5  KOVALOVA Yuliia 09.02.2003 UKR A 48.90 85 85 88 88

4  MAISURADZE Mariam 01.04.2005 GEO A 48.70 88 92 92 88

3  STRATOUDAKI Maria 05.06.2008 GRE A 48.80 84 88 89 89

2  DRZAZGA Oliwia 17.05.2005 POL A 48.55 89 93 93 89

1  BILICIER Medine 15.02.2004 TUR A 48.70 87 87 91 91

RESULTS WOMEN 49 Kg JU C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

2023 JUNIOR AND UNDER 23
BUCHAREST (ROU)    26 JULY - 3 AUGUST 2023



5  ZAGORAC Radmila 24.01.2001 SRB A 48.65 87 87 90 87

4  PANA Adriana Cosmina 18.12.2001 ROU A 48.55 86 90 92 90

3  ALICI Duygu 14.01.2001 TUR A 48.80 89 89 91 91

2  KUZIKOVA Ruslana 18.01.2001 UKR A 48.75 88 91 93 93

1  CAMBEI Mihaela Valentina 18.11.2002 ROU A 48.75 95 100 105 105

RESULTS WOMEN 49 Kg U23 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

2023 JUNIOR AND UNDER 23
BUCHAREST (ROU)    26 JULY - 3 AUGUST 2023



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  KUZIKOVA Ruslana 18.01.2001 UKR A 48.75 72 93 165
3  ALICI Duygu 14.01.2001 TUR A 48.80 73 91 164
4  ZAGORAC Radmila 24.01.2001 SRB A 48.65 74 87 161
5  PANA Adriana Cosmina 18.12.2001 ROU A 48.55 71 90 161

RESULTS WOMEN 49 Kg U23 TOTAL

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

2023 JUNIOR AND UNDER 23
BUCHAREST (ROU)    26 JULY - 3 AUGUST 2023

1  CAMBEI Mihaela Valentina 18.11.2002 ROU A 48.75 90 105 195

N E W     R E C O R D S

TOTAL 190  CAMBEI Mihaela Valentina 18.11.2002 ROU     X    
TOTAL 195  CAMBEI Mihaela Valentina 18.11.2002 ROU     X    

             
             
             

             
             
             
             
             
             

             
             
             
             
             
             
             

             
             
             
             
             
             

             
             
             
             
             

             

Lift Res. Name Born Nat. EY WY EJ WJ E23 -- ESE WSE


